

Indian River County Florida

Indian River County Administration Complex 1801 27th Street, Building A Vero Beach, Florida, 32960-3388 www.ircgov.com

Legislation Text

File #: 20-2197, Version: 1

Indian River County Library LSTA Grant Award and Agreement
Staff respectfully recommends that the Board of County Commissioners accept the Indian River County

Library System LSTA Grant Agreement and authorize the Chairman to sign and return the LSTA Agreement to the Library Services Director to be forwarded to the appropriate State Library staff.